K-45
Accessories
* Allows remote cold junction compensation for thermocouples instead of using the standard
internal sensor.
Compact Multifunction Calibrator
CA71
U  Simultaneously
Source and Measure

(including batteries)
† Refer to the Order Chart for NIST
calibration ordering information.
 Model No. Description
 CA71-PS 120 Vac adaptor
 CA71-PS230 230 Vac adaptor
 CA71-FUSE Fuse, input, package of 1
 CA71-RS RS232 cable
 CA71-RJC External RJC*
CA71
 To Order Visit omega.com/ca71 for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 CA71 Calibrator
 CA71-NIST† Calibrator with NIST calibration certificate
Comes complete with signal generating lead cables (1 red, 2 black), measurement lead cables
(1 red, 1 black), carrying case, power adaptor, operator’s manual, fuse: A1501EF (for current
terminal input protection), and 4 “AA” alkaline batteries.
Ordering Example: CA71, calibrator, supply adaptor.